
Certified Classroom Teacher Salary Scale

 Princeton ISD 2025-2026

Step Base Salary

Initial Signing & Annual 

Returning Bonus Total Salary

Paid as a lump sum in 

September

0 $58,000 $2,000 $60,000

1 $58,500 $2,000 $60,500

2 $59,000 $2,000 $61,000

3 $60,500 $2,000 $62,500

4 $61,000 $2,000 $63,000

5 $64,000 $2,000 $66,000

6 $64,600 $2,000 $66,600

7 $65,200 $2,000 $67,200

8 $65,800 $2,000 $67,800

9 $66,400 $2,000 $68,400

10 $67,000 $2,000 $69,000

11 $67,600 $2,000 $69,600

12 $68,200 $2,000 $70,200

13 $68,800 $2,000 $70,800

14 $69,400 $2,000 $71,400

15 $70,000 $2,000 $72,000

16 $70,500 $2,000 $72,500

17 $71,000 $2,000 $73,000

18 $71,500 $2,000 $73,500

19 $72,000 $2,000 $74,000

20 $72,500 $2,000 $74,500

21 $73,000 $2,000 $75,000

22 $73,500 $2,000 $75,500

23 $74,000 $2,000 $76,000

24 $74,500 $2,000 $76,500

25 $75,000 $2,000 $77,000

26 $75,500 $2,000 $77,500

27 $76,000 $2,000 $78,000

28 $76,500 $2,000 $78,500

29 $77,000 $2,000 $79,000

30 $77,500 $2,000 $79,500

$240

** Paid as a lump sum in November

Board Approved July 21, 2025

Holiday Match - Up to $20 per month **



              Non-Certified Classroom Teacher Salary Scale

                  Princeton ISD 2025-2026

Step Base Salary

Initial Signing & 

Annual Returning 

Bonus Total Salary

Paid as a lump sum in 

September

0 $57,000 $2,000 $59,000

1 $57,500 $2,000 $59,500

2 $58,000 $2,000 $60,000

3 $60,500 $2,000 $62,500

4 $61,000 $2,000 $63,000

5 $64,000 $2,000 $66,000

6 $64,600 $2,000 $66,600

7 $65,200 $2,000 $67,200

8 $65,800 $2,000 $67,800

9 $66,400 $2,000 $68,400

10 $67,000 $2,000 $69,000

11 $67,600 $2,000 $69,600

12 $68,200 $2,000 $70,200

13 $68,800 $2,000 $70,800

14 $69,400 $2,000 $71,400

15 $70,000 $2,000 $72,000

16 $70,500 $2,000 $72,500

17 $71,000 $2,000 $73,000

18 $71,500 $2,000 $73,500

19 $72,000 $2,000 $74,000

20 $72,500 $2,000 $74,500

21 $73,000 $2,000 $75,000

22 $73,500 $2,000 $75,500

23 $74,000 $2,000 $76,000

24 $74,500 $2,000 $76,500

25 $75,000 $2,000 $77,000

26 $75,500 $2,000 $77,500

27 $76,000 $2,000 $78,000

28 $76,500 $2,000 $78,500

29 $77,000 $2,000 $79,000

30 $77,500 $2,000 $79,500

240$                    

** Paid as a lump sum in November

Board Approved July 21, 2025

Holiday Match - Up to $20 per month **



Non-Classroom Teacher Professional Staff Salary Scale

Princeton ISD 2025-2026

Step Base Salary

Initial Signing & Annual 

Returning Bonus Total Salary

Paid as a lump sum in 

September

0 $58,000 $2,000 $60,000

1 $58,500 $2,000 $60,500

2 $59,000 $2,000 $61,000

3 $60,000 $2,000 $62,000

4 $60,500 $2,000 $62,500

5 $61,000 $2,000 $63,000

6 $61,600 $2,000 $63,600

7 $62,200 $2,000 $64,200

8 $62,800 $2,000 $64,800

9 $63,400 $2,000 $65,400

10 $64,000 $2,000 $66,000

11 $64,600 $2,000 $66,600

12 $65,200 $2,000 $67,200

13 $65,800 $2,000 $67,800

14 $66,400 $2,000 $68,400

15 $67,000 $2,000 $69,000

16 $67,500 $2,000 $69,500

17 $68,000 $2,000 $70,000

18 $68,500 $2,000 $70,500

19 $69,000 $2,000 $71,000

20 $69,500 $2,000 $71,500

21 $70,000 $2,000 $72,000

22 $70,500 $2,000 $72,500

23 $71,000 $2,000 $73,000

24 $71,500 $2,000 $73,500

25 $72,000 $2,000 $74,000

26 $72,500 $2,000 $74,500

27 $73,000 $2,000 $75,000

28 $73,500 $2,000 $75,500

29 $74,000 $2,000 $76,000

30 $74,500 $2,000 $76,500

Holiday Match - Up to $20 per month ** $240

** Paid as a lump sum in November

Board Approved July 21, 2025



PRINCETON ISD
Paraprofessional Salary Scale

Step Hourly Rate Daily Rate

0 $15.50 $124.00

1 $15.83 $126.64

2 $16.16 $129.28

3 $16.49 $131.92

4 $16.82 $134.56

5 $17.15 $137.20

6 $17.48 $139.84

7 $17.81 $142.48

8 $18.14 $145.12

9 $18.47 $147.76

10 $18.80 $150.40

11 $19.13 $153.04

12 $19.46 $155.68

13 $19.79 $158.32

14 $20.12 $160.96

15 $20.45 $163.60

16 $20.78 $166.24

17 $21.11 $168.88

18 $21.44 $171.52

19 $21.77 $174.16

20 $22.10 $176.80

21 $22.43 $179.44

22 $22.76 $182.08

23 $23.09 $184.72

24 $23.42 $187.36

25 $23.75 $190.00

26 $24.08 $192.64

27 $24.41 $195.28

28 $24.74 $197.92

29 $25.07 $200.56

30 $25.40 $203.20

Completion Stipend - Paid upon completing assignment $1,000

Holiday Match - Up to $20 per month ** $240

Board Approved July 21, 2025



PRINCETON ISD 
Superintendent Secretary Salary Scale

Step Hourly Rate Daily Rate

0 $24.88 $199.04

1 $25.31 $202.48

2 $25.74 $205.92

3 $26.19 $209.52

4 $26.65 $213.20

5 $27.13 $217.04

6 $27.62 $220.96

7 $28.12 $224.96

8 $28.64 $229.12

9 $29.17 $233.36

10 $29.72 $237.76

11 $30.28 $242.24

12 $30.86 $246.88

13 $31.45 $251.60

14 $32.06 $256.48

15 $32.70 $261.60

16 $33.35 $266.80

17 $34.01 $272.08

18 $34.70 $277.60

19 $35.40 $283.20

20 $36.12 $288.96

21 $36.79 $294.32

22 $37.46 $299.68

23 $38.20 $305.60

24 $38.93 $311.44

25 $39.68 $317.44

26 $40.44 $323.52

27 $41.23 $329.84

28 $42.04 $336.32

29 $42.86 $342.88

30 $43.71 $349.68

$1,000

$240

Board Approved July 21, 2025

Completion Stipend - Paid upon completing assignment

Holiday Match - Up to $20 per month **



PRINCETON ISD 
Secretary Salary Scale

Step Hourly Rate Daily Rate

0 $18.11 $144.88

1 $18.44 $147.52

2 $18.77 $150.16

3 $19.10 $152.80

4 $19.44 $155.52

5 $19.76 $158.08

6 $20.10 $160.80

7 $20.43 $163.44

8 $20.76 $166.08

9 $21.09 $168.72

10 $21.42 $171.36

11 $21.77 $174.16

12 $22.13 $177.04

13 $22.50 $180.00

14 $22.87 $182.96

15 $23.25 $186.00

16 $23.64 $189.12

17 $24.04 $192.32

18 $24.44 $195.52

19 $24.86 $198.88

20 $25.28 $202.24

21 $25.71 $205.68

22 $26.10 $208.80

23 $26.50 $212.00

24 $26.91 $215.28

25 $27.33 $218.64

26 $27.76 $222.08

27 $28.19 $225.52

28 $28.64 $229.12

29 $29.09 $232.72

30 $29.55 $236.40

Completion Stipend - Paid upon completing assignment $1,000

Holiday Match - Up to $20 per month ** $240

Board Approved July 21, 2025



PRINCETON ISD
PEIMS Salary Scale

Step Hourly Rate Daily Rate

0 $18.73 $149.84

1 $19.14 $153.12

2 $19.55 $156.40

3 $19.96 $159.68

4 $20.36 $162.88

5 $20.78 $166.24

6 $21.19 $169.52

7 $21.60 $172.80

8 $22.01 $176.08

9 $22.42 $179.36

10 $22.83 $182.64

11 $23.24 $185.92

12 $23.65 $189.20

13 $24.07 $192.56

14 $24.49 $195.92

15 $24.93 $199.44

16 $25.38 $203.04

17 $25.84 $206.72

18 $26.31 $210.48

19 $26.79 $214.32

20 $27.28 $218.24

21 $27.76 $222.08

22 $28.25 $226.00

23 $28.74 $229.92

24 $29.19 $233.52

25 $29.65 $237.20

26 $30.12 $240.96

27 $30.61 $244.88

28 $31.10 $248.80

29 $31.60 $252.80

30 $32.11 $256.88

$1,000

$240

Board Approved July 21, 2025

Completion Stipend - Paid upon completing assignment

Holiday Match - Up to $20 per month **



PRINCETON ISD
Techician Salary Scale Includes: Technology, Mechanics (Certified), Electrician, etc

Step Hourly Rate Daily Rate

0 $24.07 $192.56

1 $24.60 $196.80

2 $25.13 $201.04

3 $25.66 $205.28

4 $26.19 $209.52

5 $26.72 $213.76

6 $27.25 $218.00

7 $27.78 $222.24

8 $28.31 $226.48

9 $28.84 $230.72

10 $29.37 $234.96

11 $29.90 $239.20

12 $30.43 $243.44

13 $30.97 $247.76

14 $31.52 $252.16

15 $32.08 $256.64

16 $32.67 $261.36

17 $33.26 $266.08

18 $33.87 $270.96

19 $34.49 $275.92

20 $35.12 $280.96

21 $35.74 $285.92

22 $36.38 $291.04

23 $37.00 $296.00

24 $37.63 $301.04

25 $38.25 $306.00

26 $38.88 $311.04

27 $39.50 $316.00

28 $40.13 $321.04

29 $40.75 $326.00

30 $41.38 $331.04

$1,000

$240

Board Approved July 21, 2025

Completion Stipend - Paid upon completing assignment

Holiday Match - Up to $20 per month **



PRINCETON ISD
System Admin. / Data Base Admin.

Step Hourly Daily

0 $36.06 $288.48

1 $36.59 $292.72

2 $37.12 $296.96

3 $37.65 $301.20

4 $38.18 $305.44

5 $38.71 $309.68

6 $39.24 $313.92

7 $39.77 $318.16

8 $40.30 $322.40

9 $40.83 $326.64

10 $41.36 $330.88

11 $41.89 $335.12

12 $42.42 $339.36

13 $42.95 $343.60

14 $43.48 $347.84

15 $44.01 $352.08

16 $44.54 $356.32

17 $45.07 $360.56

18 $45.60 $364.80

19 $46.13 $369.04

20 $46.66 $373.28

21 $47.19 $377.52

22 $47.72 $381.76

23 $48.25 $386.00

24 $48.78 $390.24

25 $49.31 $394.48

26 $49.84 $398.72

27 $50.37 $402.96

28 $50.90 $407.20

29 $51.43 $411.44

30 $51.96 $415.68

$1,000

$240

Board Approved July 21, 2025

Completion Stipend - Paid upon completing assignment

Holiday Match - Up to $20 per month **



PRINCETON ISD
Accounts Payable & Benefits Salary Scale

Plus $2.00 for Payroll

Step Hourly Rate Daily Rate

0 $20.38 $163.04

1 $20.80 $166.40

2 $21.22 $169.76

3 $21.64 $173.12

4 $22.07 $176.56

5 $22.57 $180.56

6 $23.00 $184.00

7 $23.42 $187.36

8 $23.84 $190.72

9 $24.27 $194.16

10 $24.69 $197.52

11 $25.11 $200.88

12 $25.54 $204.32

13 $25.97 $207.76

14 $26.42 $211.36

15 $26.88 $215.04

16 $27.35 $218.80

17 $27.83 $222.64

18 $28.33 $226.64

19 $28.83 $230.64

20 $29.34 $234.72

21 $29.90 $239.20

22 $30.47 $243.76

23 $31.06 $248.48

24 $31.66 $253.28

25 $32.28 $258.24

26 $32.91 $263.28

27 $33.56 $268.48

28 $34.22 $273.76

29 $34.90 $279.20

30 $35.60 $284.80

$1,000

$240

Board Approved July 21, 2025

Completion Stipend - Paid upon completing assignment

Holiday Match - Up to $20 per month **



PRINCETON ISD 
Custodian Salary Scale

Step Hourly Rate Daily Rate

0 $15.50 $124.00

1 $15.75 $126.00

2 $16.00 $128.00

3 $16.25 $130.00

4 $16.50 $132.00

5 $16.75 $134.00

6 $17.00 $136.00

7 $17.25 $138.00

8 $17.50 $140.00

9 $17.75 $142.00

10 $18.00 $144.00

11 $18.25 $146.00

12 $18.50 $148.00

13 $18.75 $150.00

14 $19.00 $152.00

15 $19.25 $154.00

16 $19.50 $156.00

17 $19.75 $158.00

18 $20.00 $160.00

19 $20.25 $162.00

20 $20.50 $164.00

21 $20.75 $166.00

22 $21.00 $168.00

23 $21.25 $170.00

24 $21.50 $172.00

25 $21.75 $174.00

26 $22.00 $176.00

27 $22.25 $178.00

28 $22.50 $180.00

29 $22.75 $182.00

30 $23.00 $184.00

$1,000

$240

Board Approved July 21, 2025

Completion Stipend - Paid upon completing assignment

Holiday Match - Up to $20 per month **



PRINCETON ISD
Cafeteria Salary Scale

Step Hourly Rate Daily Rate

0 $15.50 $124.00

1 $15.75 $126.00

2 $16.00 $128.00

3 $16.25 $130.00

4 $16.50 $132.00

5 $16.75 $134.00

6 $17.00 $136.00

7 $17.25 $138.00

8 $17.50 $140.00

9 $17.75 $142.00

10 $18.00 $144.00

11 $18.25 $146.00

12 $18.50 $148.00

13 $18.75 $150.00

14 $19.00 $152.00

15 $19.25 $154.00

16 $19.50 $156.00

17 $19.75 $158.00

18 $20.00 $160.00

19 $20.25 $162.00

20 $20.50 $164.00

21 $20.75 $166.00

22 $21.00 $168.00

23 $21.25 $170.00

24 $21.50 $172.00

25 $21.75 $174.00

26 $22.00 $176.00

27 $22.25 $178.00

28 $22.50 $180.00

29 $22.75 $182.00

30 $23.00 $184.00

$1,000

$240

Board Approved July 21, 2025

Completion Stipend - Paid upon completing assignment

Holiday Match - Up to $20 per month **



PRINCETON ISD
Maintenance Salary Scale

Step Hourly Rate Daily Rate

0 $16.50 $132.00

1 $16.83 $134.64

2 $17.16 $137.28

3 $17.49 $139.92

4 $17.82 $142.56

5 $18.15 $145.20

6 $18.48 $147.84

7 $18.81 $150.48

8 $19.14 $153.12

9 $19.47 $155.76

10 $19.80 $158.40

11 $20.13 $161.04

12 $20.46 $163.68

13 $20.79 $166.32

14 $21.12 $168.96

15 $21.45 $171.60

16 $21.78 $174.24

17 $22.11 $176.88

18 $22.44 $179.52

19 $22.77 $182.16

20 $23.10 $184.80

21 $23.43 $187.44

22 $23.76 $190.08

23 $24.09 $192.72

24 $24.42 $195.36

25 $24.75 $198.00

26 $25.08 $200.64

27 $25.41 $203.28

28 $25.74 $205.92

29 $26.07 $208.56

30 $26.40 $211.20

$1,000

$240

Board Approved July 21, 2025

Completion Stipend - Paid upon completing assignment

Holiday Match - Up to $20 per month **



PRINCETON ISD
Bus Driver Salary Scale

Step Hourly Rate

Double 

Routes            

(5 Hours)

Single Route 

plus 

Tutoring       

(4 Hours)

Single 

Routes          

(3 Hours)

0 $23.50 $117.50 $94.00 $70.50

1 $23.75 $118.75 $95.00 $71.25

2 $24.00 $120.00 $96.00 $72.00

3 $24.25 $121.25 $97.00 $72.75

4 $24.50 $122.50 $98.00 $73.50

5 $24.75 $123.75 $99.00 $74.25

6 $25.00 $125.00 $100.00 $75.00

7 $25.25 $126.25 $101.00 $75.75

8 $25.50 $127.50 $102.00 $76.50

9 $25.75 $128.75 $103.00 $77.25

10 $26.00 $130.00 $104.00 $78.00

11 $26.25 $131.25 $105.00 $78.75

12 $26.50 $132.50 $106.00 $79.50

13 $26.75 $133.75 $107.00 $80.25

14 $27.00 $135.00 $108.00 $81.00

15 $27.25 $136.25 $109.00 $81.75

16 $27.50 $137.50 $110.00 $82.50

17 $27.75 $138.75 $111.00 $83.25

18 $28.00 $140.00 $112.00 $84.00

19 $28.25 $141.25 $113.00 $84.75

20 $28.50 $142.50 $114.00 $85.50

$1,000

$240

Board Approved July 21, 2025

Completion Stipend - Paid upon completing assignment

Holiday Match - Up to $20 per month **



PRINCETON ISD
Bus Monitors

Step Hourly Rate

Double 

Routes            

(5 Hours)

Single Route 

plus 

Tutoring       

(4 Hours)

Single 

Routes          

(3 Hours)

0 $16.50 $82.50 $66.00 $49.50

1 $16.75 $83.75 $67.00 $50.25

2 $17.00 $85.00 $68.00 $51.00

3 $17.25 $86.25 $69.00 $51.75

4 $17.50 $87.50 $70.00 $52.50

5 $17.75 $88.75 $71.00 $53.25

6 $18.00 $90.00 $72.00 $54.00

7 $18.25 $91.25 $73.00 $54.75

8 $18.50 $92.50 $74.00 $55.50

9 $18.75 $93.75 $75.00 $56.25

10 $19.00 $95.00 $76.00 $57.00

11 $19.25 $96.25 $77.00 $57.75

12 $19.50 $97.50 $78.00 $58.50

13 $19.75 $98.75 $79.00 $59.25

14 $20.00 $100.00 $80.00 $60.00

15 $20.25 $101.25 $81.00 $60.75

16 $20.50 $102.50 $82.00 $61.50

17 $20.75 $103.75 $83.00 $62.25

18 $21.00 $105.00 $84.00 $63.00

19 $21.25 $106.25 $85.00 $63.75

20 $21.50 $107.50 $86.00 $64.50

$1,000

$240

Board Approved July 21, 2025

Completion Stipend - Paid upon completing assignment

Holiday Match - Up to $20 per month **



Stipend Schedules

ACADEMIC:

Academic Coach $7,000 +10 Days

Academic Coordinator $15,000

Bilingual Teacher $10,000

Counseling/Diagnostician 

0-14 Hours $2,000 10-20 Days

15-29 Hours $3,000 10-20 Days

30+ Hours $4,000 10-20 Days

Certified $5,000 10-20 Days

Behavior Specialist $5,000 10 Days

Bilingual Specialist

Bilingual Certification $10,000

Academic Coach $7,000

Bilingual Non-Teaching (AP, P, Coun, Diag, Speech) $5,000

DAEP $5,000

Data Base Lead $5,000

Department / Grade Chair $1,000

Dyslexia Therapist

Take Flight Training Completed $1,000

Certified Academic Language Therapist CALT $1,000

ESL $750

ESL Campus Coordinator (Secondary) $2,500

GT Coordinator $500

In-District Stipend $2,000

District Librarian / Media Specialist $6,000

LPAC Campus Coordinator (Elementary) $2,000

LSSP $13,000

Masters Degree $2,000

Math (High School) $5,000

Math (Middle School) $2,500

Nurse Coordinator $10,000 10 Days 

Occupational Therapy $10,000 10 Days

Occupational Therapy Assistant $3,000 10 Days

Orientation and Mobility $2,500

Physical Therapist $13,000 10 Days

Science (High School) $5,000

Science (Middle School) $2,500

Signing / Returning Stipend $2,000

Spanish $5,000

Special Ed. Self-Contained $10,000

Special Education $2,500

Speech Language Therapy SLP $13,000

Speech Language Therapy SLPA $3,000

Speech Supervisor $2,000

Testing/RTI Coordinator $0 10 Days

Textbook Coordinator $7,500

VI Teacher $2,000

Vocational Certification $1,500

Webmaster $5,000

Non-Certified

Day Care $1,000

ISS $1,000

2025-2026



Stipend Schedules 2025-2026

Library $1,000

Self Contained (SPED, BAU) $2,500

Substitute Trainer $1,500

LVN $10,000

Field Supervisor Custodian $3.00 per hr

Lead Custodian $1.00 per hr

Lead Custodian (Middle School) $1.50 per hr

Lead Custodian (High School) $2.00 per hr

Maintenance (Speciality - Painter, etc) $1.25 per hr

Maintenance Lead $1.50 per hr

Cafeteria Manager $1.50 per hr

Cafeteria Manager High School $2.00 per hr

Lead Lawn Crew $1.00 per hr

Asst. Mechanic $1.00 per hr

Substitute Teachers:

Non-Degreed $90



Stipend Schedules 2025-2026

Degreed $100

Certified $110

Long-Term (20 consecutive work days)

Non-Degreed $105

Degreed $115

Certified $125

STUDENT ACTIVITIES:

High School Band $8,500

Middle School Band $7,500

Choir High School $4,000

Choir Middle School $3,000

One Act Play / Speech $5,000

Debate $5,000

UIL Coordinator (HS) $5,000 12 Month

Cheerleader Sponsors (HS) $4,000

Cheerleader Sponsors (MS) $2,000

Media Production $5,000

National Honor Society $1,000

Student Council $1,000

Yearbook $2,000

Robotics $1,500

FCCLA $2,000

FFA $5,000 12 Month

Prom $1,000

ATHLETICS:

High School Staff Supplement $8,500

Football Coordinator $2,000

Head Basketball $2,000

Head Volleyball $2,000

Head Track $2,000

Head Softball $2,000

Head Baseball $2,000

Head Soccer $2,000

Head Wrestling $2,000

Head Golf $1,000

Head Cross Country $1,000

Head Powerlifting $1,000

Head Tennis $1,000

Jr. High Staff Supplement $7,500

Jr. High Coordinator (Staff Supplement Plus) $2,000

($200 Bonus for working 10 or more days in a month)

(Additional $5 per day for Special Ed. Self Contained)


